

---

## **MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE**

I.D.: 88908567

---

Data publicarii	30.10.23	Coduri CPV	45332400-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 813,45 RON - 813,45 RON

---

Descriere: SPRAY CURATARE 1 BUC X 21.01 = 21.01 CAPAC WC ALCA 3 BUC X 42.02 = 126.05 CLAPETA ANTIRETUR 110 2 BUC X 113.45 = 226.89 COT PP 110/87 4 BUC X 7.56 = 30.25 ROBINET 3/4 FF HERZ 1 BUC X 33.61 = 33.61 ROBINET 1/2 FE-FE 1 BUC X 25.21 = 25.21 COT PP 110/45 2 BUC X 7.56 = 15.13 RACORD L50 1/2-1/2 1 BUC X 10.92 = 10.92 TEAVA SC+V 1 1/2 32X40 2 BUC X 10.92 = 21.85 MONOCOMANDA TM 3 BUC X 100.84 = 302.52 ..

---